2www.eunsungind.co.krwww.eunsungind.co.kr
EDM WIRE
EUNSUNG CO.,LTD.
02 EUNSUNG Co.,Ltd.
Contents
EDM Accessory  12
Non-Ferrous Metal  16Brass Wire  06
Zinc Coating Wire  08

Molds / Tools
06 EUNSUNG Co.,Ltd.
It is a standard electric discharge machining brass wire composed of an alloy of pure
copper and zinc, and is a general-purpose EDM wire applicable to various machining
environments. Smooth automatic wiring is possible with surface treatment to
prevent powder generation and excellent straightness.
3SB1
순동과 아연의 합금으로 구성된 표준 방전가공용 황동와이어로, 다양한 가공환경에 적용가능한 범용 EDM WIRE이다.
파우더 발생방지를 위한 표면처리와 우수한 직진성으로 원활한 자동결선이 가능하다.
Product
NO.
Diameter(mm) Tensile Strength
Conductivity Color
Spool
Size Tolerance N/mm2 Type P3 P4(P5) P10 P20(15) D125 D160 D200 D250
3SB1-10H 0.10
 +0
-0.002 ≥900 Hard 21% GOLD
○ ○
3SB1-15H 0.15 ○ ⃝ ○ ⃝
3SB1-20H 0.20 ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SB1-25H 0.25 ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SB1-30H 0.30 ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SB1-33H 0.33 ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SB1-35H 0.35 ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SB1-10S 0.10
 +0
-0.002 460~520 Soft 21% GOLD
○ ○
3SB1-15S 0.15 ○ ⃝ ○ ⃝
3SB1-20S 0.20 ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SB1-25S 0.25 ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SB1-30S 0.30 ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SB1-33S 0.33 ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SB1-35S 0.35 ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
CuZn37
BRASS WIRE
07www.eunsungind.co.kr
With the addition of zinc alloy, machining speed is faster than 3SB1 and more
satisfactory precision machining is possible. Smooth automatic wiring is possible
with surface treatment to prevent powder generation and excellent straightness.
3SB2
아연합금이 추가되어 3SB1에 비해 가공속도가 빠르며 좀더 만족스러운 정밀가공이 가능하다.
파우더 발생방지를 위한 표면처리와 우수한 직진성으로 원활한 자동결선이 가능하다.
Product
NO.
Diameter(mm) Tensile Strength
Conductivity Color
Spool
Size Tolerance N/mm2 Type P3 P4(P5) P10 P20(15) D125 D160 D200 D250
3SB2-10H 0.10
 +0
-0.002 ≥900 Hard 23% GOLD
○ ○
3SB2-15H 0.15 ○ ⃝ ○ ⃝
3SB2-20H 0.20 ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SB2-25H 0.25 ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SB2-30H 0.30 ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SB2-33H 0.33 ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SB2-35H 0.35 ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SB2-10S 0.10
 +0
-0.002 460~520 Soft 23% GOLD
○ ○
3SB2-15S 0.15 ○ ⃝ ○ ⃝
3SB2-20S 0.20 ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SB2-25S 0.25 ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SB2-30S 0.30 ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SB2-33S 0.33 ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SB2-35S 0.35 ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
CuZn40
BRASS WIRE
08 EUNSUNG Co.,Ltd.
It is a multi-purpose coated wire that shows excellent performance in
various machining environments. It provides superior machining speed
and performance compared to brass wire. It minimizes the occurrence of
powder and has very high machineability with excellent conductivity.
3SZB
다양한 가공 환경에서 뛰어난 성능을 보이는 다목적 코팅와이어이다. 황동와이어 대비 우수한 가공속도 및 퍼포먼스를 제공한다.
파우더 발생을 최소화하고 우수한 전도성으로 가공성이 매우 높다.
Product
NO.
Diameter(mm) Tensile Strength
Conductivity Color
Spool
Size Tolerance N/mm2 Type P3 P4(P5) P10 P20(15) D125 D160 D200 D250
3SZB-10H 0.10
 +0
-0.002 ≥930 Hard 21% SILVER
○ ○
3SZB-15H 0.15 ○ ⃝ ○ ⃝
3SZB-20H 0.20 ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SZB-25H 0.25 ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SZB-30H 0.30 ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SZB-33H 0.33 ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SZB-10S 0.10
 +0
-0.002 450~510 Soft 21% SILVER
○ ○
3SZB-15S 0.15 ○ ⃝ ○ ⃝
3SZB-20S 0.20 ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SZB-25S 0.25 ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SZB-30S 0.30 ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SZB-33S 0.33 ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
CuZn37
Zn
ZINC COATING WIRE
09www.eunsungind.co.kr
3SZG
3SZB의 업그레이드 제품으로서 가공속도 향상은 물론 안정적인 가공성능을 보이는 최상의 고품질의 제품으로 은성의 기술력이 반영된 차세대
주력제품이다.
Product
NO.
Diameter(mm) Tensile Strength
Conductivity Color
Spool
Size Tolerance N/mm2 Type P3 P4(P5) P10 P20(15) D125 D160 D200 D250
3SZG-10H 0.10
 +0
-0.002 ≥890 Hard 23% SILVER
○ ○
3SZG-15H 0.15 ○ ⃝ ○ ⃝
3SZG-20H 0.20 ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SZG-25H 0.25 ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SZG-30H 0.30 ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SZG-33H 0.33 ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SZG-10S 0.10
 +0
-0.002 460~520 Soft 23% SILVER
○ ○
3SZG-15S 0.15 ○ ⃝ ○ ⃝
3SZG-20S 0.20 ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SZG-25S 0.25 ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SZG-30S 0.30 ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ○ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
3SZG-33S 0.33 ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝
CuZn37
GAMMA WIRE
As an upgraded product of 3SZB, it is the next-generation flagship product that
reflects Eunsung's technology as the best high-quality product showing stable